Importo (Pagamento)

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ACSM TELERISCALDAMENTO S.P.A. Totale

AEIT -FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ELETTROTECNICA, ELETTRONICA, Totale
AGOSTINI ALBERTO Totale

ALBERGO AL PIN DI TAUFER MORENO Totale
ALBERGO ALPINO DI CUCCIA FRANCESCO E C. SNC Totale
ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & C. SAS Totale
ALPS BLOCKCHAIN SpA Totale

AMAZON BUSINESS EU SARL Totale
ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

API S.P.A. Totale

AQUAPROGRAM SRL Totale

ARUBA S.P.A. Totale

AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

AZIENDA PROVINCIALE SERVIZI SANITARI Totale
AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale

AZUR ENERGIA S.R.L. Totale

BETTEGA DENNI Totale

BETTEGA ENNIO S.R.L. Totale

BETTEGA FEDERICO & C. S.N.C. Totale
BLUPEAK CONSULTING SRL Totale

BOTTER MICHELE Totale

BRHEMA PAINT SRL Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
CARABELLI SRL Totale

CASTELLAZ CHANTAL Totale

CEAM S.R.L. Totale

CERTIQUALITY SRL ISTITUTO DI RICERCA DELLA QUALITA' Totale
COMUNE DI FALCADE Totale

DAL PONT LUCIANO SRL Totale

DARIGO DANILO Totale

DEL VASTO GIUSEPPE AUTOFFICINA Totale
DELL S.P.A. Totale

DEMAG CRANES & COMPONENTS S.R.L. Totale
DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA Totale

Easy Solutions S.r.L. Totale

Elettropiemme Srl Unipersonale Totale
ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

ELMA ASCENSORI S.P.A. Totale
ENDRESS+HAUSER ITALIA SPA Totale
ENGINEERING S.P.A. Totale

ENI SUSTAINABLE MOBILITY S.P.A. Totale
EUROFILTRI GROUP S.r.l. Totale

EWICO SRL Totale

F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale

F.LLI ROMAGNA AUTORIPARAZIONI S.N.C. Totale
FACCINI STEFANO Totale

FER-COM SRL Totale

FONTAN DI FONTAN GIOVANNI B.& C.SAS Totale
FRANKLIN ELECTRIC SRL Totale

GBR ROSSETTO Totale

GESTORE DEI MERCATI ENERGETICI SPA Totale
GIUFFRE' FRANCIS LEFEBVRE SPA Totale

Grand Hotel Vigna Nocelli S.r.l. Totale

GRUPPO ARGENTA SPA A SOCIO UNICO Totale
GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale
IMPRESA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI SRL Totale
INFOCAMERE - SEDE AMM.VA ED OPERATIVA Totale

58.538,08
3.026,67
900,00
1.374,99
200,00
185,45
5.516,62
2.917,62
63,28
5.170,97
705,00
11.880,00
450,00
280,57
1.284,06
47,00
32.478,71
1.446,00
507,52
403,20
478,00
5.527,80
5.075,20
345,00
116,01
67,27
1.500,00
1.765,39
7.081,00
1.050,00
12.000,00
111,64
700,00
662,54
246,00
73.056,93
777,00
210,50
199,48
1.112,62
5.196,42
3.396,30
286,20
1.750,00
1.272,11
560,33
672,80
365,46
37.971,23
5.373,41
65,43
206,50
980,00
3.757,31
52.351,43
830,77
2.622,49
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ING. PUNZENBERGER COPA-DATA SRL Totale
IPI INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA SRL Totale
JET BRAINS S.R.O. Totale

LOSS CLAUDIO AZIENDA AGRICOLA Totale
LUCE E DESIGN S.R.L. Totale

L'UFFICIO STILE SRL Totale

MAGGIOLI SPA Totale

MARCHIOL SPA Totale

MARCOM SRL Totale

MARMAROLE S.a.s. di G.Sartori Totale
MAXGOMME DI MICLET MASSIMO Totale
METROPARK S.P.A. Totale

MONEGO SRL Totale

MORO GIUSEPPE ADRIANO Totale
MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
NEOGY SRL Totale

NH ITALIA SPA Totale

NOTAI ASSOCIATI M. DOLZANI P. PICCOLI A. ROMANO D. VIDALOT L Totale

OIM SRL Totale

OPEN SKY SPA Totale

PARCHEGGI ITALIA SPA Totale

PAULETTI VALTER Totale

PEROTTO CATIA Totale

POSTE ITALIANE S.P.A. Totale

PRIMIERO ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale

REVIDERE SOCIETA' DI REVISIONE S.R.L. Totale
RISTORANTE AL BUS DI FRISINGHELLI IVAN Totale
ROME ART HOTEL SRL Totale

RUBIX S.p.A. Totale

SA - VA S.R.L. Totale

SACCHI GIUSEPPE SPA Totale

SAIDEA SRL Totale

SALVADORI ORLANDO Totale

SAN MARTINO ROLLE SPA Totale

SAPI S.R.L. Totale

SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
SB SERVIZI DI SABRINA BALDO Totale

SCALET PIETRO & C. SAS Totale

SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale

SEA S.P.A. BERGAMO Totale

SELECTRA SPA Totale

SERISOLAR S.R.L. Totale

SICE S.r.l. Totale

SICON SRL Totale

SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
SOMI S.R.L. - GMBH - SOCIO UNICO Totale
STAY LOCAL DI ROSATI C. E FABRIS F. SNC Totale
STUDIO GADLER SRL Totale

SUL LAGO SRL Totale

TEAMSYSTEM S.P.A. Totale

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

TELEMATICA SISTEMI SRL Totale

TELEPASS S.P.A. Totale

TOR Costruzioni elettromeccaniche P. Torresan srl Totale

TRENTINO MOBILITA' SPA Totale

VERDE PRIMIERO DI TAVERNARO ANGELO Totale
VISA SPA Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

WIND TELECOMUNICAZIONI SPA Totale
WOLTERS KLUWER ITALIA SRL Totale

Totale complessivo

1.887,00
217,75
298,00
180,00
1.106,01
2.419,20
4.049,70
645,10
355,46
330,98
70,09
1.734,74
2.537,60
9.383,34
32.451,10
376,76
2.389,00
411,00
28,62
49,59
141,82
250,00
160,99
352.936,20
270,00
31,73
533,65
8.000,00
1.308,91
876,00
3.278,10
1.003,63
380,00
1.200,00
540,00
2.873,08
6.543,71
31,97
928,88
2.046,00
1.450,00
530,06
33,62
44,00
183,82
510,00

650,00

6.766,26

3.084,12
721,60

9,33

156,00

1,64

1.132,16

1.048,40

4.761,00

20,00

441,00

822.915,03
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